Contract

5272
5272
V123
V123
uo11
uo11
U315
u3i1s
V012
V012
T336
T336
V176
V176
V176
V176
u3e7
u3e7
T014
T014
V245
V245
V245
V245
R279
R279
111041
111041
U032
U032
V053

Age

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Cylinder
340
340A
6
6A
60
60A
136
136A
24
24A
351
351A
62
62A
63
63A
22
22A
188
188A
3A
3A
4A
4A
459A
459A
BR3-31
BR3-31A
192
192A
12

LBF
70597
67690
59370
62388
65443
63097
101964
100805
76166
74812
76078
71225
90577
98971
78070
73568
56052
54173
80804
85562
55961
62087
67839
65234
66605
67656
72600
69201
84106
83231
99062

PSI
5620
5390
4720
4960
5210
5020
8110
8020
6060
5950
6050
5670
7210
7880
6210
5850
4460
4310
6430
6810
4450
4940
5400
5190
5300
5380
5780
5510
6690
6620
7880

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
220206
220206
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
220222
220222
210020
210020
220102
220102
220131
220131
220022
220022
220005
220005
220168
220168
220223
220223
220047
220047
220047
220047
210614
210614
220211
220211
220093
220093
220271

Required
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Made
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022

Tested
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022

Fracture
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Cone
Cone & Splil
Cone
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Columnar
.one & Shea
Columnar
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone



V053
U224
U224
U029
U029
R259
R259
S060
S060
R136
R136
124596
124596
124596
124596
U315
u3i1s
U315
u3i1s
5289
5289
T023
T023
R279
R279
5289
5289
T023
T023
V250
V250
U224

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
18HR
18HR
28
28
9
9
12
12
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

12A
125A
125A
51
51A
84A
84A
225
225A
W175
W175A
5B
5C
4B
4C
W137
W137A
Y100
Y100A
101-2
101-2A
33ARK
33ARK
460A
460A
101-1
101-1A
218A
218A
2A
2A
126A

94929
101892
68741
98305
77727
79593
77394
117026
108425
91822
93599
24462
25296
47679
55047
96049
102451
69499
71297
93694
99668
122591
153857
57519
58931
90360
90156
80314
84214
52589
51946
85062

7550
8110
5470
7860
6190
6370
6160
9310
8630
7340
7450
<1950
<2010
3790
4380
7640
8150
5530
5670
7460
7930
9760
12240
4580
4690
7190
7170
6390
6700
4180
4130
6770

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220271
210439
210439
210997
210997
220166
220166
210193
210193
220238
220238
220020
220020
220020
220020
210674
210674
220217
220217
220182
220182
220160
220160
220277
220277
220182
220182
220082
220082
220172
220172
210439

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
8000
8000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
2/6/2022
2/6/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/31/2022
1/31/2022
1/27/2022
1/27/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022

2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022

.one & Shea
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone
Columnar
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Splil
Columnar
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone
Cone & Split
.one & Shea
Columnar
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone
Cone
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar



U224
U032
U032
V176
V176
R136
R136
T011
T011
121643
121643
T336
T336
V145
V145
V275
V275
U323
U323
S272
5272
S272
5272
V173
V173
S272
5272
S272
5272
V223
V223
124596

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

126A
193
193A
64
64A
W176
W176A
159
159A
56
56A
352
352A

2A

1A
20
20A
342
342A
341
341A
1B
1C
343
343A
344
344A

1A
3

108099
94785
97740
92758
90925
94426
87840
70113
76538
48005
47863
88069
87030
91282
91900
67550
73355
72743
73929
99467

106575
83020
72990
57630
54067
74042
81616

109896

109752

108178

107646
75817

8600
7540
7780
7380
7240
7510
6990
5580
6090
3820
3810
7010
6930
7260
7310
5380
5840
5850
5880
7920
8480
6640
5810
4610
4320
5890
6490
8750
8730
8610
8570
6030

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.504
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

210439
220095
220095
220005
220005
220238
220238
220216
220216
210363
210363
220131
220131
220117
220117
210189
210189
220032
220032
200028
200028
220206
220206

220206
220206
220028
220028
220302
220302
220020

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
1/11/2022
2/1/2022
2/1/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/8/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022

Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone & Splil
Columnar
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Cone & Split
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone & Split
Cone & Spli
Cone & Split
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone & Spli
Columnar
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar



124596
V030
V030
uo57
uo57
V135
V135
uo17
uo17
V183
V183
U315
u3i1s
U315
u3i1s
U315
u3i1s
U315
u3i1s
R279
R279
T336
T336
R136
R136
V176
V176
V182
V182
T014
T014
T023

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
220131
220131
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

3A
21
21A
49
49A
58
58A
106
106A
14
14A
S101D
S101E
W138
W138A
JB139
JB139A
5101
S101A
461A
461A
353
353A
w177
W177A
66
66A
12
12A
189
189A
219

77044
84777
72882
71458
73599
64350
62920
81426
47629
105388
99955
81027
75020
70122
72836
64972
66005
75918
75430
70618
72524
67976
66866
98260
96203
87601
82044
70862
77392
96213
100335
80708

6130
6750
5800
5690
5860
5120
5010
6480
3790
8390
7950
6450
5970
5580
5800
5170
5250
6040
6000
5620
5770
5410
5320
7820
7660
6970
6530
5640
6160
7660
7980
6450

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220020
210862
210862
220145
220145
220293
220293
210556
210556
220199
220199
220217
220217
210674
210674
210020
210020
220217
220217
220277
220277
220131
220131
220238
220238
220022
220022
220222
220222
220223
220223
220082

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022

2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022

Cone
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone
Cone & Split
Columnar
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
.one & Shea
Columnar
.one & Shea
.one & Shea
Columnar
Columnar
Cone
.one & Shea
Cone
Columnar
Cone & Split
Cone & Splil
Cone
Columnar
Cone
Cone



T023
uo11
uo11
T011
T011
V261
V261
V176
V176
U224
u224
5289
5289
111041
111041
5289
5289
5289
5289
u3e7
u3e7
U355
U355
R279
R279
S272
5272
111041
111041
U029
U029
V135

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

219A
61
61A
160
160A
4
aA
65
65A
127A
127A
102
102A
BR3-32
BR3-32A
103-2
103-2A
103-1
103-1A
23
23A
137
137A
462A
462A
345
345A
S-111
S-111A
52
52A
59

84294
62852
60445
75047
75523
104213
100291
64788
63632
95984
112466
258387
238123
61508
55330
98289
99727
119268
117376
57758
57603
69959
66912
68425
72486
113937
118878
64832
65483
80781
78034
59423

6710
5000
4810
6000
6010
8290
7980
5160
5060
7680
8950
9140
8420
4890
4400
7820
7940
9490
9340
4600
4580
5570
5320
5450
5770
9070
9460
5160
5210
6430
6210
4730

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.566
28.274
28.274
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220082
220222
220222
220216
220216

220005
220005
210439
210439
220284
220284
220211
220211
220182
220182
220182
220182
220168
220168
220214
220214
220277
220277
220028
220028
220211
220211
220308
220308
220293

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/14/2022
1/14/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/12/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022
1/13/2022

2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022
2/10/2022

Cone
Columnar
Columnar

Cone & Splil
Columnar
Columnar

Cone

Cone & Splil

.one & Shea
Columnar

.one & Shea

Cone

.one & Shea

Cone

Cone
Columnar
Columnar

Cone

Cone & Split

.one & Shea

Cone
Columnar

Cone & Split
Columnar

Cone

Cone

Cone
Columnar
Columnar

.one & Shea

Cone & Split

.one & Shea



V135
123115
123115

V012

V012

U315

u31s

V315

V315

V315

V315

5289

5289

V061

Vo061

S272

S272

S272

5272

R259

R259

U335

uU33s

U323

U323

T011

T011

U378

U378

R279

R279

T023

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

59A
66
66A
25
25A
JB141
JB141A
5102
S102A
W140
W140A
104
104A
17
17A
347
347A
346
346A
85
85A
138
138A
21
21A
161
161A
9
9
463A
463A
34ARK

65156
80377
78647
58879
58543
84326
93231
68831
73594
45252
80080
80115
79698
94763
87735
103313
108299
64013
68638
65348
61527
51326
48593
70008
71621
77613
82474
59991
63191
71067
69553
161132

5180
6400
6260
4690
4660
6740
7460
5480
5860
3600
6370
6380
6340
7540
6980
8220
8620
5090
5460
5200
4900
4080
3870
5570
5700
6180
6560
4770
5030
5660
5530
12820

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.504
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

220293
210805
210805
220102
220102
210020
210020
220217
220217
210674
210674
220182
220182
220018
220018
220028
220028
220206
220206
220348
220348
220214
220214
220032
220032
220216
220216
210864
210864
220277
220277
220160

3000
3000
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T023 28 34ARK 133078 10590 12.566 Pass 220160 3000 1/15/2022 2/11/2022 Cone

R277 28 212 70007 5570 12.566 Pass 210073 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone
R277 28 212A 77308 6150 12.566 Pass 210073 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone & Split
123115 28 67 66949 5330 12.566 Pass 210805 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone & Split
123115 28 67A 69008 5490 12.566 Pass 210805 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone & Split
V091 28 1F 114349 9100 12.566 Pass 220316 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Columnar
V091 28 1G 121474 9670 12.566 Pass 220316 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone
U032 28 3.99 83269 6630 12.566 Pass 220060 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone
U032 28 194A 87872 7030 12.504 Pass 220060 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Columnar
T336 28 354 60595 4850 12.504 Pass 220131 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone
T336 28 354A 62751 5020 12.504 Pass 220131 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone & Split
U922 5 531-B 43182 3440 12.566 Pass 220417 3000 2/7/2022  2/11/2022 Cone
U922 5 531-C 41942 3340 12.566 Pass 220417 3000 2/7/2022  2/11/2022 Cone
V315 28 JB142 77066 6130 12.566 Pass 220343 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Cone

V315 28 1B142A 72487 5770 12.566 Pass 220343 3000 1/14/2022 2/11/2022 Columnar



